SUPER 100 WINNERS LIST

113634374

113506914

119367924

115842774

116705974

128394194

120472924

115710664

118578514

112513854

124888924

122699634
119874614

127087854

128351444

Tushta Thiyam

ANANYA DAS

Zeba

VAISHANAVI
MILIND

Akshat Ansh

Shrishti Pandey

ABHA SRITAMI

JAINIL PARMAR

Aastha Kumari

PALAK

Soni kumari
PIYUSH RAJ
GAURAV
GURKEERAT
SINGH

SAYAN BISWAS

Gauri Ugale

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT
IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR

SAINI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HOWRAH

Abhyuda Education Societys
Marathi Primary School,Kalachowki

DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL
JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL OD

ST MICHAEL'S HIGH SCHOOL PO
DIGHA GHAT PATNA BR

THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR
KALYANPUR KANPUR UP

KV NO4 BBSR

NEELKANTH VIDYAPEETH RES. SCH
MAJEEDPUR RR DT TL

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PO
PATLIPUTRA PATNA BIHAR

NEHRU SR SEC SCHOOL

PRIMARY SCHOOL KASAMPUR
VEERU KHALSA

PS Kedarupur, Ambedkar Nagar

GURU HAR KRISHAN PUB SCH
HEMKUNT COLONY N.DLI

KHARDAH SHIBNATH HIGH
SCHOOL

Z.P.P.School Nimblak

Manipur

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Odisha

Bihar

Uttar Pradesh

Odisha

Telangana

Bihar

Haryana

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Poem
Painting

Painting

Paragraph



124141734 Anshi Singh Female SUBHASH PUB SCH KIDWAI NAGAR Uttar Pradesh  Painting
KANPUR UP
115692574 ANKIT KUMAR Male EASTERN RAILWAY INTER COLLEGE Bihar Painting

114611914 VIHAAN VERMA Male STEPHENS INTL PUB SCH NIHALPUR  Jammu And Painting

KULLIAN J&K Kashmir
114429694 M Raga Rathi Female ST. PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY Puducherry Paragraph
Vathana SCHOOL
125410304 SONKASHI Female SRISUBASH INTER COLLEGE Uttar Pradesh ~ Paragraph
CHAUBEYPUR VARANASI
127629424 SANVI PANDA Female GURU NANAK PUB SCH Odisha Poem
SAMBALPUR OD

115884784 SHREYASHI BERA Female AGPN CONVENT & EKLABYA RES West Bengal Poem

SCH CHAKDA PURULIA WB
114672884 Manthianhoih Female RAYBURN HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR  Manipur Painting
114486714 Bhargab Krishna Male Santipur Kamal Borah Lps Assam Paragraph
Hazarika
126666124 Gohil Ansuyaba Female Bakrol Primary School Guijarat Paragraph
Dhirajsinh



S.no
01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

ID
114581914

128435644

118453184

117161544

114266684

115863604

115201734

115193594

117648394

114696774

114615414

113401454

112819514

117901344

114487524

Student Name
Shriyans Panda

Donkeshwar
Vaishnav

AMAN MAHATO

Riya

Pranjali Raj

Tanushree Mishra

ROUNAK RAJ

DRITHI'S

DURGESH
VAISHNAV
P BAVIN

RUPASHRI
PRADHAN

ANGELA
HEIKRUJAM

LIZZIE SHANNON

PUYANI

KONJENGBAM

KAYALVIZHI J

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

School Name
MACAULAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HOWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL HIMAYAT
NAGAR HYDERABAD TL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO
JHARKHAND

ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT PATNA
BIHAR

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PIPAL PANTI
ROAD MUNGER BIHAR

SOUTH POINT SCHOOL BARSAPARA
GUWAHATI ASSAM

H. K. JHA
LITTLE ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL

BRAHMAVAR UDUPI KK

ST PAUL'S SCHOOL DHOINDA KANKROLI
RAJSAMAND RAJ
Mount Zion International School

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PHULBANI
KANDHMAL OD

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAMPHELPET
IMPHAL MANIPUR

ST JOSEPHS CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

UNACCO SCHOOL KHONGMAN
MANIPUR

ST JAMES ACADEMY TRICHIRAPPALLI
TAMILNADU

State/UT
Odisha

Telangana

Jharkhand

Bihar

Bihar

Assam

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu

Odisha

Manipur

Karnataka

Manipur

Tamil Nadu

Activity

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Video

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting
Painting
Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

113636864

113290084

121011454

128312174

123281194

116774944

116219694

114908224

115789254

119960364

ANGEL ADITI

Naitik Solanki

Sugandha Patra

PIRAISOODAN

Anshika

Meenakshi

Singhal

SHIVAANEE D N

AYMAAN KHAN

ASHIRBAD DAS

Amreena Bano

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

KIDS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SARVODAYA COED SR SEC SCH SECT VI
ROHINI DLI

ARYAN PUB SCH PO KALASANDHAPUR
ASKA GANJAM OD

PETIT SEMINAIRE HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL

UPS Barmandnagar

Divine Public School

S.B.K.GIRLS' HR SEC

SCHOOL,ARUPPUKOTTAI

ST. MARY'S CONVENT SCH JAGATPURA
SANGANER JPR RJ

DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH
AREA ANGUL OD

GOVT UPS KALLAH DHEDHA

Bihar

Delhi

Odisha

Puducherry

Uttar

Pradesh

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Rajasthan

Odisha

J&K

Paragraph

Painting

Painting

Poem

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Poem



126570324

114149794

128028024

124577444

117523264

117485774

116182734

115334824

115197864

114465184

113669014

118234004

116665634

113779264

Nipun singh

ABHINNA DAS

AKUTHOTA HARI

CHANDANA

GUANGLANLIU DORIN R
PANMEI
PRATIVA SEN

Balkrishna Chari

TANMAY SHARMA

B CHITTSWARUPA

Devdutta Thiyam

PARI CHOUDHARY

UDITYA ARYA

A P Pratyushaa

Krishita Subhash Patle

Kooyel Acherjee

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Hartmann college
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PAL
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

SUJATHA VIDYANIKETHAN HIGH
SCHOOL

TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TAMENGLONG MANIPUR

DAV PUB SCH BISTUPUR
JAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM E JH

Our Lady of Grace High School

BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-02
SAMBALPUR BURLA OD

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT
IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR

SARVODAYA GIRLS SSS GHITORNI
NEW DELHI

LOYOLA HIGH SCH KURJI PO
SADAQAT ASHRAM PATNA BR

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT VIl
BHUBANESHWAR OD

SADASHIVSHETH R. BAVISAKAR
INT SCH MH

ALOK PUBLIC SCHOOL SAYALI
SILVASSA D&NH

Uttar

Pradesh

Rajasthan

Telangana

Manipur

Jharkhand

Goa

Rajasthan

Odisha

Manipur

Delhi

Bihar

Odisha

Maharashtra

Dadra And
Nagar Haveli

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Paragraph

Paragraph

Video



121130774 Isha Sharma Female GHS BATOTE Jammu And  Painting
Kashmir
115795564 RITUPARNO ROY Male KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA Assam Painting

KHANAPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM

117392304 SANA Female AHLCON INTERNATIONAL SCH Delhi Poem
MAYUR VIHAR P-1 DELHI

124558104 Guangjianliu Pamei Female TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL Manipur Painting
TAMENGLONG MANIPUR

122182584 Roshni R Female Lourdes hill high convent Karnataka Painting




117850304

117712274

116621434

115679824

114670794

112406564

118457784

116083734

116001524

114146304

115973264

115848184

114035024

116801834

128399344

Balasundari S

Ayesha
Mahmood
Tisekar

Valene Rodrigues

Harsh Dwivedi

Anshu Kumari

TANNU

ASHUTOSH
PRASAD

Sushant Kumar

Nikita Gupta

SANGEETA

SUNITA

PANIGRAHI

JAYSHRI B

Rajendra Singh

DIVINEAH D

Bhavya Patel

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

MOUNT ZION MATRICULATION
HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

ROTARY ENG MED SCH KHED
RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA
Loyola Higher Secondary School
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH
CANTT HAZARIBAGH JH

DAV PUBLIC SCH COLLEGE RD ROTARY
CAMPUS GAYA BR

GSSS TUMBAHERI

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO
JHARKHAND

ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT
PATNA BIHAR

D AV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI
KOTA RAJASTHAN

GOVT SARVODAYA KANYA VID UTTAM
NAGAR NEW DELHI

HILLS HIGH SCHOOL VESU SURAT GUJ
SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 MILITARY
AREA JODHPUR

BMC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL, THOOTHUKUDI
THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR

Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra

Goa

Jharkhand

Bihar

Haryana

Jharkhand

Bihar

Rajasthan

Delhi

Gujarat

Puducherry

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Uttar

Painting

Painting

Paragraph

Painting

Painting

Paragraph

Painting

Painting

Poem

Painting

Painting

Poem

Painting

Poem

Painting



123322774 Soumya Nidhi Female U.H.S OJHA BARAON Bihar Painting

119726034 RAVI RATHOUR Male PANT INTER COLLEGE BAMBHAURA Uttar Video
SITAPUR Pradesh

117222324 Barnali Sahu Female DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 6 MARKAT Odisha Poem
NGR CUTTACK OD

117721494 ARJUN SINGH Male GOVT HSS PARWALIYA SADAK Madhya Paragraph
JADON Pradesh

117545064 Zora bhumika Female Smt. M. P. Sapariya high school Gujarat Paragraph
sardargadh




