## **SUPER 100 WINNERS LIST**

	CATEGORY 3 <sup>rd</sup> to 5 <sup>th</sup>								
S.no	D	Student Name	Gender	School Name	State/UT	Activity			
01	113634374	Tushta Thiyam	Male	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting			
02	113506914	ANANYA DAS	Female	SAINI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HOWRAH	West Bengal	Painting			
03	119367924	Zeba	Female	Abhyuda Education Societys Marathi Primary School,Kalachowki	Maharashtra	Painting			
04	115842774	VAISHANAVI MILIND	Female	DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL OD	Odisha	Painting			
05	116705974	Akshat Ansh	Male	ST MICHAEL`S HIGH SCHOOL PO DIGHA GHAT PATNA BR	Bihar	Painting			
06	128394194	Shrishti Pandey	Female	THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR KALYANPUR KANPUR UP	Uttar Pradesh	Painting			
07	120472924	ABHA SRITAMI	Female	KV NO4 BBSR	Odisha	Painting			
08	115710664	JAINIL PARMAR	Male	NEELKANTH VIDYAPEETH RES. SCH MAJEEDPUR RR DT TL	Telangana	Painting			
09	118578514	Aastha Kumari	Female	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PO PATLIPUTRA PATNA BIHAR	Bihar	Painting			
10	112513854	PALAK	Female	NEHRU SR SEC SCHOOL	Haryana	Painting			
11	124888924	Soni kumari	Female	PRIMARY SCHOOL KASAMPUR VEERU KHALSA	Uttar Pradesh	Painting			
12	122699634	PIYUSH RAJ GAURAV	Male	PS Kedarupur, Ambedkar Nagar	Uttar Pradesh	Poem			
13	119874614	GURKEERAT SINGH	Male	GURU HAR KRISHAN PUB SCH HEMKUNT COLONY N.DLI	Delhi	Painting			
14	127087854	SAYAN BISWAS	Male	KHARDAH SHIBNATH HIGH SCHOOL	West Bengal	Painting			
15	128351444	Gauri Ugale	Female	Z.P.P.School Nimblak	Maharashtra	Paragraph			

16	124141734	Anshi Singh	Female	SUBHASH PUB SCH KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UP	Uttar Pradesh	Painting
17	115692574	ANKIT KUMAR	Male	EASTERN RAILWAY INTER COLLEGE	Bihar	Painting
18	114611914	VIHAAN VERMA	Male	STEPHENS INTL PUB SCH NIHALPUR KULLIAN J&K	Jammu And Kashmir	Painting
19	114429694	M Raga Rathi Vathana	Female	ST. PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	Puducherry	Paragraph
20	125410304	SONKASHI	Female	SRI SUBASH INTER COLLEGE CHAUBEYPUR VARANASI	Uttar Pradesh	Paragraph
21	127629424	SANVI PANDA	Female	GURU NANAK PUB SCH SAMBALPUR OD	Odisha	Poem
22	115884784	SHREYASHI BERA	Female	AGPN CONVENT & EKLABYA RES SCH CHAKDA PURULIA WB	West Bengal	Poem
23	114672884	Manthianhoih	Female	RAYBURN HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting
24	114486714	Bhargab Krishna Hazarika	Male	Santipur Kamal Borah Lps	Assam	Paragraph
25	126666124	Gohil Ansuyaba Dhirajsinh	Female	Bakrol Primary School	Gujarat	Paragraph

	CATEGORY 6 <sup>th</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>									
S.no	ID	Student Name	Gender	School Name	State/UT	Activity				
01	114581914	Shriyans Panda	Male	MACAULAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	Odisha	Painting				
02	128435644	Donkeshwar Vaishnav	Male	HOWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD TL	Telangana	Painting				
03	118453184	AMAN MAHATO	Male	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO JHARKHAND	Jharkhand	Painting				
04	117161544	Riya	Female	ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT PATNA BIHAR	Bihar	Painting				
05	114266684	Pranjali Raj	Female	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PIPAL PANTI ROAD MUNGER BIHAR	Bihar	Video				
06	115863604	Tanushree Mishra	Female	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL BARSAPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM	Assam	Painting				
07	115201734	ROUNAK RAJ	Male	H. K. JHA	Jharkhand	Painting				
08	115193594	DRITHI S	Female	LITTLE ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL BRAHMAVAR UDUPI KK	Karnataka	Painting				
09	117648394	DURGESH VAISHNAV	Male	ST PAUL`S SCHOOL DHOINDA KANKROLI RAJSAMAND RAJ	Rajasthan	Painting				
10	114696774	P BAVIN	Male	Mount Zion International School	Tamil Nadu	Painting				
11	114615414	RUPASHRI PRADHAN	Female	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PHULBANI KANDHMAL OD	Odisha	Painting				
12	113401454	ANGELA HEIKRUJAM	Female	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAMPHELPET IMPHAL MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting				
13	112819514	LIZZIE SHANNON	Female	ST JOSEPHS CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL	Karnataka	Painting				
14	117901344	PUYANI KONJENGBAM	Female	UNACCO SCHOOL KHONGMAN MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting				
15	114487524	KAYALVIZHI J	Female	ST JAMES ACADEMY TRICHIRAPPALLI TAMILNADU	Tamil Nadu	Painting				

16	113636864	ANGEL ADITI	Female	KIDS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	Bihar	Paragraph
17	113290084	Naitik Solanki	Male	SARVODAYA COED SR SEC SCH SECT VI ROHINI DLI	Delhi	Painting
18	121011454	Sugandha Patra	Female	ARYAN PUB SCH PO KALASANDHAPUR ASKA GANJAM OD	Odisha	Painting
19	128312174	PIRAISOODAN	Male	PETIT SEMINAIRE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	Puducherry	Poem
20	123281194	Anshika	Female	UPS Barmandnagar	Uttar Pradesh	Painting
21	116774944	Meenakshi Singhal	Female	Divine Public School	Rajasthan	Painting
22	116219694	SHIVAANEE D N	Female	S.B.K.GIRLS' HR SEC SCHOOL,ARUPPUKOTTAI	Tamil Nadu	Painting
23	114908224	AYMAAN KHAN	Male	ST. MARY`S CONVENT SCH JAGATPURA SANGANER JPR RJ	Rajasthan	Painting
24	115789254	ASHIRBAD DAS	Male	DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL OD	Odisha	Painting
25	119960364	Amreena Bano	Female	GOVT UPS KALLAH DHEDHA	J&K	Poem

	CATEGORY 9 <sup>th</sup> to 10 <sup>th</sup>									
S.no	ID	Student Name	Gender	School Name	State/UT	Activity				
01	126570324	Nipun singh	Male	Hartmann college	Uttar Pradesh	Painting				
02	114149794	ABHINNA DAS	Female	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PAL JODHPUR RAJASTHAN	Rajasthan	Painting				
03	128028024	AKUTHOTA HARI CHANDANA	Female	SUJATHA VIDYANIKETHAN HIGH SCHOOL	Telangana	Painting				
04	124577444	GUANGLANLIU DORIN R PANMEI	Female	TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL TAMENGLONG MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting				
05	117523264	PRATIVA SEN	Female	DAV PUB SCH BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM E JH	Jharkhand	Painting				
06	117485774	Balkrishna Chari	Male	Our Lady of Grace High School	Goa	Painting				
07	116182734	TANMAY SHARMA	Male	BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN	Rajasthan	Painting				
08	115334824	B CHITTSWARUPA	Female	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-02 SAMBALPUR BURLA OD	Odisha	Painting				
09	115197864	Devdutta Thiyam	Male	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting				
10	114465184	PARI CHOUDHARY	Female	SARVODAYA GIRLS SSS GHITORNI NEW DELHI	Delhi	Painting				
11	113669014	UDITYA ARYA	Female	LOYOLA HIGH SCH KURJI PO SADAQAT ASHRAM PATNA BR	Bihar	Painting				
12	118234004	A P Pratyushaa	Female	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT VIII BHUBANESHWAR OD	Odisha	Paragraph				
13	116665634	Krishita Subhash Patle	Female	SADASHIVSHETH R. BAVISAKAR INT SCH MH	Maharashtra	Paragraph				
14	113779264	Kooyel Acherjee	Female	ALOK PUBLIC SCHOOL SAYALI SILVASSA D&NH	Dadra And Nagar Haveli	Video				

15	128350954	KASANI KEERTHI PRASANNA	Female	ZPHS UPPARAPALLY	Telangana	Poem
16	121130774	Isha Sharma	Female	GHS BATOTE	Jammu And Kashmir	Painting
17	124003684	Rajveer Sharma	Male	Trikuta Public Higher Secondary School, Katra	Jammu And Kashmir	Painting
18	115795564	RITUPARNO ROY	Male	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHANAPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM	Assam	Painting
19	117617884	Anjali Dharmraj Meena	Female	DR. ULHAS PATIL ENG MED SCHOOL RAVER	Maharashtra	Poem
20	117392304	SANA	Female	AHLCON INTERNATIONAL SCH MAYUR VIHAR P-1 DELHI	Delhi	Poem
21	126314634	ADITYA KUMAR	Male	ADARSH INTER COLLAGE, MAHUABAG GHAZIPUR	Uttar Pradesh	Painting
22	124558104	Guangjianliu Pamei	Female	TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL TAMENGLONG MANIPUR	Manipur	Painting
23	118245764	Hitesh Vijay kumkar	Male	ARYA GURUKUL VIDYANAGARI KALYAN(E) THANE MR	Maharashtra	Paragraph
24	122182584	Roshni R	Female	Lourdes hill high convent	Karnataka	Painting
25	128183794	Keshav Sahni	Male	GHS MEHATPUR BOYS	Punjab	Paragraph

	CATEGORY 11 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup>								
S.no	ID	Student Name	Gender	School Name	State/UT	Activity			
01	117850304	Balasundari S	Female	MOUNT ZION MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	Tamil Nadu	Painting			
02	117712274	Ayesha Mahmood Tisekar	Female	ROTARY ENG MED SCH KHED RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA	Maharashtra	Painting			
03	116621434	Valene Rodrigues	Female	Loyola Higher Secondary School	Goa	Paragraph			
04	115679824	Harsh Dwivedi	Male	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH CANTT HAZARIBAGH JH	Jharkhand	Painting			
05	114670794	Anshu Kumari	Female	DAV PUBLIC SCH COLLEGE RD ROTARY CAMPUS GAYA BR	Bihar	Painting			
06	112406564	TANNU	Female	GSSS TUMBAHERI	Haryana	Paragraph			
07	118457784	ASHUTOSH PRASAD	Male	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO JHARKHAND	Jharkhand	Painting			
08	116083734	Sushant Kumar	Male	ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT PATNA BIHAR	Bihar	Painting			
09	116001524	Nikita Gupta	Female	D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI KOTA RAJASTHAN	Rajasthan	Poem			
10	114146304	SANGEETA	Female	GOVT SARVODAYA KANYA VID UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI	Delhi	Painting			
11	115973264	SUNITA PANIGRAHI	Female	HILLS HIGH SCHOOL VESU SURAT GUJ	Gujarat	Painting			
12	115848184	JAYSHRI B	Female	SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	Puducherry	Poem			
13	114035024	Rajendra Singh	Male	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 MILITARY AREA JODHPUR	Rajasthan	Painting			
14	116801834	DIVINEAH D	Female	BMC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THOOTHUKUDI	Tamil Nadu	Poem			
15	128399344	Bhavya Patel	Female	THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR	Uttar	Painting			

				KALYANPUR KANPUR UP	Pradesh	
16	123322774	Soumya Nidhi	Female	U.H.S OJHA BARAON	Bihar	Painting
17	120041414	RANJANA P H	Female	KAVI BHARATHI VIDYALAYA T H ROAD CHENNAI TN	Tamil Nadu	Painting
18	119726034	RAVI RATHOUR	Male	PANT INTER COLLEGE BAMBHAURA SITAPUR	Uttar Pradesh	Video
19	117990284	DEBAJIT DAS	Male	R K M VIDYALAYA VIVEKNAGAR AMTALI TRIPURA	Tripura	Paragraph
20	117222324	Barnali Sahu	Female	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 6 MARKAT NGR CUTTACK OD	Odisha	Poem
21	113453474	Khushi	Female	GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR DELHI	Delhi	Poem
22	117721494	ARJUN SINGH JADON	Male	GOVT HSS PARWALIYA SADAK	Madhya Pradesh	Paragraph
23	128446724	KALPANA CHAURASIYA	Female	SHRI CHHEDI LAL MA LAKSHMI DEVI HSS SCHOOL	Uttar Pradesh	Paragraph
24	117545064	Zora bhumika	Female	Smt. M. P. Sapariya high school sardargadh	Gujarat	Paragraph
25	117660854	Sherwin Joy Pereira	Male	Santa Cruz Higher Secondary School	Goa	Paragraph